MEETING NOTICE

In accordance with La RS 42.19, notice is hereby given that the
Louisiana State Board of Examiners of Psychologists has scheduled the following meetings
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at the following locations:

Friday, January 22,2016

Regular Meeting: LA State Board of Examiners of Psychologists
8706 Jefferson Highway, Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
8:30AM

Friday, February 26, 2016

Regular Meeting: LA State Board of Examiners of Psychologists
8706 Jefferson Highway, Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
8:30AM

Tuesday, March 8, 2016

Committee Meeting: Licensed Specialist in School Psychology
8706 Jefferson Highway, Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
1:30PM

Friday, March 18, 2016

Regular Meeting: LA State Board of Examiners of Psychologists
8706 Jefferson Highway, Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
8:30AM

Friday, April 15, 2016

Regular Meeting: LA State Board of Examiners of Psychologists
8706 Jefferson Highway, Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
8:30AM

Friday, May 20, 2016

Regular Meeting: LA State Board of Examiners of Psychologists
8706 Jefferson Highway, Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
8:30AM

Tuesday, June 14, 2016

Committee Meeting: Licensed Specialist in School Psychology
8706 Jefferson Highway, Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
1:30PM

Friday, June 24, 2016

Regular Meeting: LA State Board of Examiners of Psychologists
8706 Jefferson Highway, Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
8:30AM

Tuesday, September 13,2016

Committee Meeting: Licensed Specialist in School Psychology
8706 Jefferson Highway, Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
1:30PM

Tuesday, December 13, 2016

Committee Meeting: Licensed Specialist in School Psychology
8706 Jefferson Highway, Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
1:30PM






